8 Real Estate Weekend Digest, Friday, November 12, 2004

FEATURE HOMES

DPEN HOUSE - SUN., NOV. 14th, 2-4 P.M. . OPEN HOUSE

~ THIS SATURDAY 12-4 P.M. AND SUNDAY 2-4 P.M.
33 Lawlor Street, Georgetnwn §  ]J_14364 TRAFALGAR RD. NORTH, GEORGETOWN _
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BEAUTIFUL AFFOFIDABLE STARTER ?_ HAEKING ONTU PAHKLAHD ANIJ PBND!! Gorgeous renovated large raised
TOWNHOUSE IN CENTRAL GEORGETOWN BB Griht and cheerful 3 bedroom (orig. 4) | bungalow in a quiet town setting,

_ home. Two+ years old. On a quiet crescent. v< minutes to Georaetown citv center
ORI R Fabulous starter townhouse with 2 bdrms, 2 | JILL . : o g =

Many upgrades, including cherrywood floors ' : .
A[o];[\[{o] IRl washrms, nice modern kitchen wiopen concept. JOHNSON El ny;aiﬁ,goak kitchen cgbinetsy:ith pantry, HUSS and 401. Enjoy beautiful sunsets,
Walkout from rec room to private yard. Spacious

EEIECCE maser BR has walkdin closer, Home . bright & wol S PINCI oak stairs, central air, marble surround on SIS G0 100 x 255 ft. lot, $100k in recent -
416 laid out. Living rm, kit. & dining room have laminate f gas fireplace. Just move in! For more ] WS- rono's. Slate roofl A MUST SEE!!
6) flooring. This location is close to all . information or to view today call Jill g
690 6363 major amenities. Do not delay, this st (905) Johnson* at 905-8??-5165. 04-690-30 = 41 6' PHOFESSIOHAL
home is ready for move-in! Call Cliff £ i et

OPEN HQUSE SUNDAY, NOV. 14 ~ 2-4 P.M. e A e — 19.90 : [ OPEN HOUSE .SUND AY NOV. 14, 2_ 4 ) M.
24 Pa|0mmo Tra[] Unﬂ: 12 Georgetowﬂ {HWEI‘&M&FI'E 5” f_ i Lo ' J STl | L AGNES STHEET ACTON% SR
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PniEED 90 SELLI Immacifsie 3. badieon 3 | AND LANG SIBEQPLIT' . d BUNGALOW ON QUIET STHEET'
washroom, 2 storey condo townhome within Large private lot close to SChﬂDIS, " | Well maintained w/newer windows, shingles &

ginutest of ng“ I:ihtror. pgrks, wais, Q?If anags churches. shoppin Situated on furnace. Includes fridge, stove, washer, dryer & :
eorgetown station. Open concept main ” ; . : ) ’ ’
g P P BREESE” & HHEY JANICE s Fully fenced lot approx. 58’ x 97! Paved f

floor, family sized kitchen with lots of cupboards, ) ;
1071\ |\'| I light and a walkout to open yard with southern SN[ one of Guelph’s most desirable =10 |MA"AR driveway and flagstone walkway. Close to all §
amenities! Excellent starter home! Move in time }

e \z10] | =&l exposure. Large master with 4 pc. ensuite plus N Mature streets. *
NSNS Call Jennifer Lovsin or Linda SMalN for Christmas! Call Janice Rumley® today! |

walk-in closet. Can enter home from garage.
. : Rep.
Sl Breese or www.jlovsin.com or 4 905-877-8262.

*Sales Rep. ALL APPLIANCES INCLUDED!
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OPEN HOUSE SAT NOV. 13 1-4 PM = OPEN HOUSE SAT. & SUN 1-4 P.M.
17 Bradley Drive, Georgetown 1 1= 18 Cotswold Court Georgetown
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te. " IV e Qs il & | 4 SUPERB FAMILY HOME
~ueapwaters coonrry. | |1 I | iy B e ST
Where can you find 152 gent!y rolling | | _ | _ k. home is situated on a quiet court across the street from
acres just 20 mins from Georgetown, 5§ BN W BT FRE-_EHQLD END UNIT i I <.5cor tamiy oo with Chermywood flors e di e
mins to Erin, 8 mins to C&ledﬂn, 10 Open Oncept “Foxwood” model. .l ; :ﬁ%h:gggﬁgaﬁggrﬁgzdCﬁg?ur:]gcaiagggmgt?;wgﬂ;gfﬂe
mins to Orangeville? Gorgeous new Approx. 1569 sg. ft. w prof fin bsmt | BRI 5 Corion i, i skt et s

JOHN 4200 sq ft bungalow of prime quaﬁlity INeaiai Rl S'ate look alike upgraded ceramic thru GERMAIN® oy g ggl-?télgr:;Stléﬁtg:s}?agaﬁolatr?a;og&ofﬁgg
completes the  picture. Rich *Sales

SEEERER e

mn flr, bay window, California shutters. *Sales area. Finished basement with games room, and

. - - ; workshop. Central air, central vac. For more
WALKEH ElI'ChItECtUI'B.| StYIE. SE"EFS ODEH to Hep. Too many upgrades to list. Call Kim Hep. information on this beautiful and extensively upgraded
Sales

Attwell* 905-877-5165, 24 hr pager. . aAnE! home, Call Ruth Germain* at 905-877-5165.
HEDI’E‘SEFI'[&HUE Offers Ca" Jﬂhn tUday to See. (905) 04_645_30 : 87%d?i 65

{_.g_ﬂrs:} aniuy 37751 65

SRR ___—— &0 Millennium Inc. Broker (Local/Toronto) { cihiibi

ruth.germain @ cogeco.ca




